
Date Start Time End Time Facility Rink Team 1 Team 2 Session Type Event Type
Monday, April 1, 2019 7:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Friday, April 5, 2019 7:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program

Saturday, April 6, 2019 10:30:00 AM 11:45:00 AM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 6:05:00 PM 7:05:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program

Thursday, April 11, 2019 7:25:00 PM 8:25:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 4:40:00 PM 5:40:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 7:40:00 PM 8:40:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Friday, April 19, 2019 7:10:00 PM 8:10:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program

Monday, April 22, 2019 8:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 8:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 6:20:00 PM 7:50:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 7:50:00 PM 8:50:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Thursday, May 2, 2019 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 7:10:00 PM 8:10:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 7:20:00 PM 8:20:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena Delio Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program
Thursday, May 16, 2019 6:10:00 PM 7:10:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red practice Spring Program
Monday, May 20, 2019 7:20:00 PM 8:20:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Spring Bantam Black Practice Spring Program
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 8:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM South Suburban Ice Arena North Rink - South Sub Spring Bantam Red Practice Spring Program


